National Counseling Group

Your CARE Starts Now!

Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Northern VA Region
Winchester

Home Based Services

Parent Partnership Services

Family Support Services

Home & Community Based Counseling
Residential Diversion Program

Crisis Support Services

Adult Support Services

Functional Family Therapy (FFT)**
Multisystemic Therapy (MST)**

Basic Parenting Assessment
Comprehensive Parenting Assessment
Supervised Visitation

Structured Family Visitation

Parenting Class

1:1 Parent Coaching

Family Reunification

Mentoring

FY 2023
$67.50/Hour
$70.00/Hour
$100.00/Hour
$67.50/Hour
$73.60/Day
$116.00/Day

$350/ Each
$650/ Each
$67.50/Hour
$70.00/Hour
$325.00/ Course
$70.00/Hour
$70.00/Hour

Therapeutic Mentoring

$64.00/Hour

Independent Living Services

Casey Life Skills Coaching & Assessment
Outpatient

Diagnostic Clinical Evaluations

Individual & Family Counseling

Mental Health/Substance Abuse Group Therapy

Adolescent Dual Diagnosis Group Program

Adolescent/Family Group (16 weeks)
Parent Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)**
Substance Abuse Education Course (4-hour)

RETHINK Anger Management Program
Intensive In-Home

$70.00/Hour

$273.00/Each
$145.00/Hour
$55.00/Hour

$155.00/session/person
$273.00/Assessment $126.00
/week
$124/hour; $149/hr (if certified)

$218.00/course
$45.00/group/person
/indiv session

$65.00

Intensive In-Home Services

Medicaid Rate

Mental Health Skill-Building

Mental Health Skill-Building Services

Medicaid Rate

School-based Services

Therapeutic Day Treatment

Medicaid Rate

Crisis Services

Community Stabilization Services
Mobile Crisis Response Services

www.ncgcare.com

**Program may not be available at all locations.

Medicaid Rate
Medicaid Rate




