

Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Northern VA Region Winchester

	Family Support Services	
Home Based Services		FY 2023
	Home & Community Based Counseling	\$67.50/Hour
	Residential Diversion Program	\$70.00/Hour
	Crisis Support Services	\$100.00/Hour
	Adult Support Services	\$67.50/Hour
	Functional Family Therapy (FFT)**	\$73.60/Day
	Multisystemic Therapy (MST)**	\$116.00/Day
Parent Partnership Services		
·	Basic Parenting Assessment	\$350/ Each
	Comprehensive Parenting Assessment	\$650/ Each
	Supervised Visitation	\$67.50/Hour
	Structured Family Visitation	\$70.00/Hour
	Parenting Class	\$325.00/ Course
	1:1 Parent Coaching	\$70.00/Hour
	Family Reunification	\$70.00/Hour
	Mentoring	
	Therapeutic Mentoring	\$64.00/Hour
	Independent Living Services	
	Casey Life Skills Coaching & Assessment	\$70.00/Hour
	Outpatient	
	Diagnostic Clinical Evaluations	\$273.00/Each
	Individual & Family Counseling	\$145.00/Hour
	Mental Health/Substance Abuse Group Therapy	\$55.00/Hour
	Adolescent Dual Diagnosis Group Program	\$155.00/session/person
	Adolescent/Family Group (16 weeks)	\$273.00/Assessment \$126.00 /week
	Parent Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)**	\$124/hour; \$149/hr (if certified)
	Substance Abuse Education Course (4-hour)	\$218.00/course \$45.00/group/person \$65.00
	RETHINK Anger Management Program	/indiv session
	Intensive In-Home	
	Intensive In-Home Services	Medicaid Rate
	Mental Health Skill-Building	
	Mental Health Skill-Building Services	Medicaid Rate
	School-based Services	
Therapeutic Day Treatment		Medicaid Rate
	Crisis Services	
	Community Stabilization Services	Medicaid Rate
	Mobile Crisis Response Services	Medicaid Rate

www.ncgcare.com

^{**}Program may not be available at all locations.